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Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. and Kansai Transmission 
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Operating revenues Operating income

Operating revenues / Operating income

(billions of yen) (billions of yen)

Ordinary income

(billions of yen)

Net income attributable to shareholders 
of the parent

(billions of yen)

Total assets Net assets Equity ratio

Total assets, Net assets, Equity ratio

(billions of yen)

ROE ROA

ROE, ROA

Net income per share Cash dividend per share

Net income per share / Cash dividend per share

(yen)

Annual duration of power outage per household

(minutes) Result of Typhoon No. 21

Result of Typhoon No. 21

Electricity sales volume / Gas sales volume

Electricity sales volume Gas sales volume   • LNG equivalent (gas and LNG total)

(100 million kWh)

CO2 emissions by the Group’s power 
generation in Japan (million-tonne CO2)

Group’s CO2 emissions and CO2 emission factors  
associated with power generation in Japan

CO2 emission factor of the Group’s power 
generation business in Japan (kg-CO2/kWh)

Power generated by the Group’s power 
generation business in Japan (100 million kWh)

CO2 emission reduction rates of the 
Group’s power generation business in 
Japan (%) (compared to FY 2013)

(thousand kW)

Accumulated capacity of renewable energy source facilities
(completed) projects that have started operation

Number and ratio of 
female hires

Number of female hires

Female ratio

Number and ratio of female senior 
managers and managers*

Office

Office

Technical

Technical

(People) (%) (People) (%)

(Figures from fiscal year ends)
Excludes medical staff and transportation staff. 
*Managers refer to those equivalent to unit 

chief or higher.

(Based on fixed term employment for each fiscal year)

*1 The number of casualties with at least one day of absence from work due to occupational accidents 
per million total working hours, which indicates the frequency of accidents.

*2 Average values of our three representative group companies undertaking major construction 
projects have been adopted.

11 Kansai Electric Power Group Integrated Report 2022

Kansai Electric Power Group Overview

Financial and Nonfinancial Highlights



2022/3

156

1,007

424.63

2022/3

22/4

35
49

51

11

2022/3

0.266

25.425.4

956

48

96.14

50.00

135.9

2022/3

2022/3

8,656.4

1,705.5

19.2

2022/3

2,851.8

99.3

85.8

2022/3

2022/3

1.9

5.1

2022/3

122.02

50.00

3,092.3

145.7

153.8

4,500

3,000

1,500

0

600

400

200

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

3,184.2

206.9

3,133.6

227.5

3,307.6

204.8

211.5203.6
217.1

300

200

100

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

130.0
115.0

151.8

200

150

100

50

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

108.9

2021/3

10,000

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

0

50

40

30

20

10

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

7,612.7

1,641.7

6,985.0

1,472.7

7,257.3

1,532.9

20.8 20.9 21.0

7.8

3.23.33.7

10.9

8.3

2019/3 2020/32018/3

15.0

10.0

5.0

0

200

150

100

50

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

145.55

50.00

170.01

35.00

128.83

50.00

397

2019/3 2020/3 2021/32018/3

400

20

10

0

15

6

1,500

1,000

500

0

150

100

50

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

139

1,1301,152

97

1,178 121

388.5372.4372.1

500

400

300

200

100

0

2019/3 2020/32018/3

1.83

2019 2020 20212018

1.80

0.69

1.95

0.49

2.09

0.84

0.43

0.42 0.28

0.28

(%)

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0

Average among all national industries

Accident frequency rate*1 trend

Group companies*2

34.2

2019/3 2020/32018/3

0.357
0.287 0.287

30.4 28.5

958
1,060

994

30

37 41

2021/3 2021/3

2021/3

8,075.7

1,725.5

20.9

2.2

6.6

2021/3 2021/3

8

2021/3

157

1,023

2021/3

0.334

30.4

907

37

414.17

2021/3

40

50

30

20

0

10

60

40

30

20

0

10

60

50

19/4 20/4 21/4

42 39

18
23 23

34
28

53 47

109 8

2022/3

7

22/3

59

151

2.9

2.4

19/3 20/3 21/3

2.1
2.4

112

39 47 52

130 136

2.6

2.1

1.6
1.9

Number of female 
managers

Ratio of female 
managers

Number of female 
senior managers 

Ratio of female 
senior managers

200

250

150

100

50

0

300

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0

3.0

2.5

(%)

(%)

(10,000 t)

Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. and Kansai Transmission 
and Distribution, Inc.

Operating revenues Operating income

Operating revenues / Operating income

(billions of yen) (billions of yen)

Ordinary income

(billions of yen)

Net income attributable to shareholders 
of the parent

(billions of yen)

Total assets Net assets Equity ratio

Total assets, Net assets, Equity ratio

(billions of yen)

ROE ROA

ROE, ROA

Net income per share Cash dividend per share

Net income per share / Cash dividend per share

(yen)

Annual duration of power outage per household

(minutes) Result of Typhoon No. 21

Result of Typhoon No. 21

Electricity sales volume / Gas sales volume

Electricity sales volume Gas sales volume   • LNG equivalent (gas and LNG total)

(100 million kWh)

CO2 emissions by the Group’s power 
generation in Japan (million-tonne CO2)

Group’s CO2 emissions and CO2 emission factors  
associated with power generation in Japan

CO2 emission factor of the Group’s power 
generation business in Japan (kg-CO2/kWh)

Power generated by the Group’s power 
generation business in Japan (100 million kWh)

CO2 emission reduction rates of the 
Group’s power generation business in 
Japan (%) (compared to FY 2013)

(thousand kW)

Accumulated capacity of renewable energy source facilities
(completed) projects that have started operation

Number and ratio of 
female hires

Number of female hires

Female ratio

Number and ratio of female senior 
managers and managers*

Office

Office

Technical

Technical

(People) (%) (People) (%)

(Figures from fiscal year ends)
Excludes medical staff and transportation staff. 
*Managers refer to those equivalent to unit 

chief or higher.

(Based on fixed term employment for each fiscal year)

*1 The number of casualties with at least one day of absence from work due to occupational accidents 
per million total working hours, which indicates the frequency of accidents.

*2 Average values of our three representative group companies undertaking major construction 
projects have been adopted.

12

Ka
ns

ai
 E

le
ct

ric
 P

ow
er

 G
ro

up
 O

ve
rv

ie
w




